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We present a compilation of our best designs in celebration of our 28 years of history.
18 iconic designs: A complete showcase of floral and geometric designs that will 

bring Aldeco’s essence and elegance to your walls.
This collection is presented with standard sizes and can also be made to measure, 

meaning that we provide a complete service of customization of the panels, in order 
to suit all needs. 

The standard measurements are W-450 x H-280 and 
W-100 x H-280 cm.

The result is absolutely stunning! 

Apresentamos uma compilação dos nossos melhores desenhos em celebração dos 
nossos 28 anos de história.

18 desenhos icónicos: Uma vitrine completa desde desenhos florais a geométricos 
que trazem a essência e a elegância da Aldeco até às suas paredes.

Esta coleção é apresentada com tamanhos standard, mas também pode ser 
feita sob medida, o que significa que disponibilizamos um serviço completo de 

customização dos painéis, de forma a que se adequem a todas as necessidades.
As medidas padrão são L-450 x A-280 e 

L-100 x A-280 cm.
O resultado é absolutamente deslumbrante!
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Nous vous présentons une compilation de nos meilleurs motifs passés et présents afin 
de célébrer notre 28ème anniversaire!

18 motifs iconiques : une présentation complète de motifs fleuris et géométriques, 
afin de parer vos murs de l’essence même et de l’élégance d’Aldeco.

Cette collection se présente sous format standard, mais nous proposons également 
un service de customisation des panoramiques afin de parfaitement s’adapter à 

votre intérieur. 
Notre taille standard est L-450 x T-280 and L-100 x T-280 cm, 

et le résultat est absolument fabuleux! 

Presentamos una recopilación de nuestros mejores dibujos en celebración de 
nuestros 28 años de historia.  

18 diseños icónicos: un escaparate de diseños florales y geométricos que llevan la 
esencia y elegancia de Aldeco a sus paredes. 

Esta colección se presenta en tamaños estándar y también se puede realizar 
a medida, lo que significa que proporcionamos un servicio completo de 

personalización de los paneles para adaptar a sus necesidades. 
Las medidas estándar son L-450 x A-280 y L-100 x A-280 cm. 

¡El resultado es absolutamente impresionante!
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WALLDECO 1

Aldeco presents WALLDECO 1, a new collection of custom-made wallpapers and panels.
Made to Measure: This collection is made to measure, meaning that we provide a complete customization service for the panels to suit your needs.

Aldeco apresenta WALLDECO 1, uma nova coleção de papéis de parede e painéis feitos sob medida. 
Sob Medida: Esta coleção é feita à medida, o que significa que disponibilizamos um serviço completo de customização dos painéis de forma a se adequar às suas necessidades.
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Aldeco vous présente WALLDECO 1, une collection de papier-peint et panneaux muraux customisables.
Sur mesures: cette collection peut être commandée sur mesure afin de s’adapter parfaitement à votre intérieur.

Aldeco presenta WALLDECO 1, una nueva colección de papel de pared y paneles a medida. 
Hecho a medida: La colección es hecha a medida, lo que significa que proporcionamos un servicio completo de personalización de los paneles para ir de encuentro a sus necesidades.
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ALL WALLDECO DESIGNS CAN BE PRODUCED IN PANEL, CHECK SIMULATOR ON THE LINK BELLOW.
TODOS OS DESENHOS WALLDECO PODEM SER COSTUMIZADOS SOB MEDIDA, CONSULTE O SIMULADOR NO LINK ABAIXO.

MADE TO MEASURE SERVICE
WALLDECO transforms spaces, giving each one a unique personality. Every project is exclusive.

We provide a service for designing and adapting made to measure murals, fulfilling the requirements of each one of 
your clients. This service will have an additional cost per m2.

SERVIÇO SOB MEDIDA
Com WALLDECO transforme espaços, dando a cada um uma personalidade única. Cada projeto é exclusivo.

Disponibilizamos um serviço de criação e adaptação de painéis customizados, atendendo às necessidades de cada 
um dos seus clientes. Este serviço terá um custo adicional por m2. 

W W W. A L D E C O. P T

SIMULATOR
SIMULADOR        



SIMULATEUR
SIMULADOR

TOUS LES MOTIFS WALLDECO PEUVENT ÊTRE PRODUITS SUR PANORAMIQUES, VEUILLEZ CLIQUER SUR LE LIEN CI-DESSOUS AFIN D’ACCEDER AU SIMULATEUR.
TODOS LOS DIBUJOS DE WALLDECO SE PUEDEN PERSONALIZAR, VER EL SIMULADOR EN EL SIGUIENTE ENLACE.

SERVICE SUR MESURES
WALLDECO transforme vos espaces, et leur donne une personnalité unique. Chaque projet revêt un caractère singulier. 

Nous vous proposons un service sur mesures vous permettant d’adapter nos panoramiques à votre intérieur, pour un 
rendu parfaitement adapté à la taille de vos murs. Ce service induit un coût supplémentaire au m2. 

TAILOR-MADE SERVICE
WALLDECO transforma los espacios, dando a cada uno una personalidad única. Cada proyecto es único. 

Ofrecemos un servicio de diseño y adaptación de paneles personalizados, atendiendo a las necesidades de cada uno 
de sus clientes. Este servicio tendrá un costo adicional por m2.
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06 BOTANICAL DREAM
ANIMAL AND BOTANICAL MOTIFS REFLECTING THE SPIRIT OF THE JUNGLE IN ITS NUMEROUS DAILY LUMINOUS VARIANTS.
MOTIVOS ANIMAIS E BOTÂNICOS REFLETINDO O ESPÍRITO DA SELVA NAS SUAS NUMEROSAS VARIANTES DE LUZ DIÁRIAS.

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02100001   
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100001   

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0210001 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210001 

Design available in two different qualities of wallpaper: Non-woven (N) and Vinyl (V). See the last page for technical information.
Desenho disponível em duas qualidades diferentes de papel de parede: Non-woven (N) e Vinílico(V). Consulte a última página para informações técnicas.
Motif disponible dans deux qualités de papier-peint: Intissé (N) et Vinyle (V). Cf. dernière page pour plus d’informations techniques.
Diseño disponible en dos distintas calidades de papel pintado: Non-Woven (N) y Vinilo (V). Consulte la última página para obtener más información técnica.

450 CM / 137.8”

MURAL 
STANDARD SIZE 
MEDIDA STANDARD
450 x 280 cm
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Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02100002 
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100002 

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0210002 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210002 

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02100003
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100003     

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0210003  
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210003  

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02100004   
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100004

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0210004 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210004 



BOTANICAL DREAM
Chairs: Anni Jacquard Velvet, 
Mohairmania.



08 HUMMINGBIRD
BEAUTY, ELEGANCE AND DELICACY OF THE HUMMINGBIRD.
BELEZA, ELEGÂNCIA E DELICADEZA DO BEIJA-FLOR.

100 CM / 39”

280 C
M

 / 110”

MURAL 
STANDARD SIZE 
MEDIDA STANDARD
100 x 280 cm

100%

100%1 2
100 CM / 39”

1 2

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02100101
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100101

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0210101 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210101 

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02100102  
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100102      

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0210102 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210102 

Design available in two different qualities of wallpaper: Non-woven (N) and Vinyl (V). See the last page for technical information.
Desenho disponível em duas qualidades diferentes de papel de parede: Non-woven (N) e Vinílico(V). Consulte a última página para informações técnicas.
Motif disponible dans deux qualités de papier-peint: Intissé (N) et Vinyle (V). Cf. dernière page pour plus d’informations techniques.
Diseño disponible en dos distintas calidades de papel pintado: Non-Woven (N) y Vinilo (V). Consulte la última página para obtener más información técnica.



HUMMINGBIRD
Chairs: Anni Jacquard Velvet, 
Mohairmania.



10 AMAZON FOREST
INSPIRED BY TROPICAL FOLIAGE WITH VIBRANT SHADES OF GREEN.
INSPIRADO NA FOLHAGEM TROPICAL COM TONS VIBRANTES DE VERDE.

MURAL 
STANDARD SIZE 
MEDIDA STANDARD
100 x 280 cm

280 C
M

 / 110”

100%

100 CM / 39”

1 2

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02100201   
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100201   

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0210201 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210201

Design available in two different qualities of wallpaper: Non-woven (N) and Vinyl (V). See the last page for technical information.
Desenho disponível em duas qualidades diferentes de papel de parede: Non-woven (N) e Vinílico(V). Consulte a última página para informações técnicas.
Motif disponible dans deux qualités de papier-peint: Intissé (N) et Vinyle (V). Cf. dernière page pour plus d’informations techniques.
Diseño disponible en dos distintas calidades de papel pintado: Non-Woven (N) y Vinilo (V). Consulte la última página para obtener más información técnica.



AMAZON FOREST
Chairs: Paradise Printed Velvet, Sofa: Splash, Cushions: Amazon Forest, 
Curtains: Sucesso Velvet, Cushions: Siége Velvet.



12 BLOOMING
FANTASTIC TROPICAL DESIGN, WITH BRIGHT AND DEEP COLORS.
DESENHO TROPICAL FANTÁSTICO, COM CORES VIVAS E PROFUNDAS.

MURAL 
STANDARD SIZE 
MEDIDA STANDARD
450 x 280 cm
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Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02100301  
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100301  

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0210301 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210301 

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02100302
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100301

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0210301 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210301 

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02100303 
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100303 

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0210303 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210303 

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02100304 
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100304 

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0210304 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210304 

Design available in two different qualities of wallpaper: Non-woven (N) and Vinyl (V). See the last page for technical information.
Desenho disponível em duas qualidades diferentes de papel de parede: Non-woven (N) e Vinílico(V). Consulte a última página para informações técnicas.
Motif disponible dans deux qualités de papier-peint: Intissé (N) et Vinyle (V). Cf. dernière page pour plus d’informations techniques.
Diseño disponible en dos distintas calidades de papel pintado: Non-Woven (N) y Vinilo (V). Consulte la última página para obtener más información técnica.



BLOOMING
Sofa: Inspiration, Cushions: Blooming, 
Wisteria Velvet, Radiant, Gorgeous, Blessed.



14 GUILTY
DEEP BRUSHSTROKE STYLE, INSPIRED BY THE FEATHERS OF THE SEDUCTIVE PEACOCK.
ESTILO DE PINCELADA PROFUNDA, INSPIRADO NAS PENAS DO SEDUTOR PAVÃO.

MURAL 
STANDARD SIZE 
MEDIDA STANDARD
100 x 280 cm

280 C
M

 / 110”

100%

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02100401 
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100401 

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0210401 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210401 

100 CM / 39”

1 2
Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02100402 
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100402 

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0210402 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210402 

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02100403   
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100403   

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0210403  
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210403  

Design available in two different qualities of wallpaper: Non-woven (N) and Vinyl (V). See the last page for technical information.
Desenho disponível em duas qualidades diferentes de papel de parede: Non-woven (N) e Vinílico(V). Consulte a última página para informações técnicas.
Motif disponible dans deux qualités de papier-peint: Intissé (N) et Vinyle (V). Cf. dernière page pour plus d’informations techniques.
Diseño disponible en dos distintas calidades de papel pintado: Non-Woven (N) y Vinilo (V). Consulte la última página para obtener más información técnica.



GUILTY
Headboard: Ever Lasting FR, Bedspread and cushions: Sucesso Velvet, 
Cushions: Wisteria Velvet, Cushions: Jasmine, Bed runner: Inspiration.



16 MIRABILLIS
EPITOME OF INVICTA CONCEPT WITH EXOTIC FLORA AND FAUNA, BAUHAUS GEOMETRY AND ETHNIC FOLK MOTIFS. 
EPITOME DO CONCEITO INVICTA COM FLORA E FAUNA EXÓTICA, A GEOMETRIA DA BAUHAUS E MOTIVOS ÉTNICOS POPULARES. 

100%

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02100502     
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100502     

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0210502 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210502 

MURAL 
STANDARD SIZE 
MEDIDA STANDARD
450 x 280 cm
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1 2 3 4 5 6 97 8

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02100501   
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100501 

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0210501  
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210501  

Design available in two different qualities of wallpaper: Non-woven (N) and Vinyl (V). See the last page for technical information.
Desenho disponível em duas qualidades diferentes de papel de parede: Non-woven (N) e Vinílico(V). Consulte a última página para informações técnicas.
Motif disponible dans deux qualités de papier-peint: Intissé (N) et Vinyle (V). Cf. dernière page pour plus d’informations techniques.
Diseño disponible en dos distintas calidades de papel pintado: Non-Woven (N) y Vinilo (V). Consulte la última página para obtener más información técnica.



MIRABILLIS
Armchairs: Modernist 
Jacquard Velvet.



18 STYLISH
HARMONIOUS THREE-DIMENSIONALITY OF GEOMETRIC SHAPES.
TRIDIMENSIONALIDADE HARMONIOSA DE FORMAS GEOMÉTRICAS.

MURAL 
STANDARD SIZE 
MEDIDA STANDARD
100 x 280 cm

100%

280 C
M

 / 110”

100 CM / 39”

1 2
Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02100601  
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100601  

Ref. N-W Customized Size: WNC0210601 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210601  

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02100602
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100602

Ref. N-W Customized Size: WNC0210602
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210602 

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02100604
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100604

Ref. N-W Customized Size: WNC0210604 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210604 

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02100603
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100603

Ref. N-W Customized Size: WNC0210603 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210603 

Design available in two different qualities of wallpaper: Non-woven (N) and Vinyl (V). See the last page for technical information.
Desenho disponível em duas qualidades diferentes de papel de parede: Non-woven (N) e Vinílico(V). Consulte a última página para informações técnicas.
Motif disponible dans deux qualités de papier-peint: Intissé (N) et Vinyle (V). Cf. dernière page pour plus d’informations techniques.
Diseño disponible en dos distintas calidades de papel pintado: Non-Woven (N) y Vinilo (V). Consulte la última página para obtener más información técnica.



STYLISH
Curtains: Azuma WLB, Armchair: Stylish 
Velvet, Cushion: Siége Velvet



20 BOHEMIAN
GEOMETRIC RHYTHMS AND STYLIZED LINES RESULT IN A DECADENTLY GLAMOROUS EFFECT.
RITMOS GEOMÉTRICOS E LINHAS ESTILIZADAS RESULTAM NUM AMBIENTE DECADENTEMENTE GLAMOROSO.

100%

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02100701
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100701

Ref. N-W Customized Size: WNC0210701 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210701 

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02100702 
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100702 

Ref. N-W Customized Size: WNC0210702 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210702  

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02100705
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100705

Ref. N-W Customized Size: WNC0210705 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210705 

MURAL 
STANDARD SIZE 
MEDIDA STANDARD
100 x 280 cm

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02100704
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100704

Ref. N-W Customized Size: WNC0210704 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210704 

280 C
M

 / 110”

100 CM / 39”

1 2

Design available in two different qualities of wallpaper: Non-Woven (N) and Vinyl (V). See the last page for technical information.
Desenho disponível em duas qualidades diferentes de papel de parede: Non-woven (N) e Vinílico(V). Consulte a última página para informações técnicas.
Motif disponible dans deux qualités de papier-peint: Intissé (N) et Vinyle (V). Cf. dernière page pour plus d’informations techniques.
Diseño disponible en dos distintas calidades de papel pintado: Non-Woven (N) y Vinilo (V). Consulte la última página para obtener más información técnica.



BOHEMIAN
Lampshades, Sofa and Cushions: Mineral, Sofa: Siége 
Velvet, Cushions and Armchairs: Time Matelassé



22 RHAPSODY
THE SOPHISTICATION AND DETAIL OF THE COMBINATION OF BEEHIVE ALL-OVER EMBROIDERY.
A SOFISTICAÇÃO E O DETALHE DA COMBINAÇÃO DO BORDADO ALL-OVER TIPO COLMEIA.

100%

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02100801
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100801

Ref. N-W Customized Size: WNC0210801   
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210801   

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02100802  
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100802  

Ref. N-W Customized Size: WNC0210802 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210802  

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02100804
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100804

Ref. N-W Customized Size: WNC0210804 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210804 

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02100803
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100803

Ref. N-W Customized Size: WNC0210803 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210803 

MURAL 
STANDARD SIZE 
MEDIDA STANDARD
100 x 280 cm

280 C
M

 / 110”

100 CM / 39”

1 2

Design available in two different qualities of wallpaper: Non-woven (N) and Vinyl (V). See the last page for technical information.
Desenho disponível em duas qualidades diferentes de papel de parede: Non-woven (N) e Vinílico(V). Consulte a última página para informações técnicas.
Motif disponible dans deux qualités de papier-peint: Intissé (N) et Vinyle (V). Cf. dernière page pour plus d’informations techniques.
Diseño disponible en dos distintas calidades de papel pintado: Non-Woven (N) y Vinilo (V). Consulte la última página para obtener más información técnica.



RHAPSODY
Sofa: Mohairmania, Cushions: On Weaving, 
Dolly, Friset Bouclé, Pulp Astrakan.



24 ALBERS
GEOMETRIC PATTERN INSPIRED BY ANNI ALBERS, BAUHAUS PIONEERING TEXTILE DESIGNER.
PADRÃO GEOMÉTRICO INSPIRADO EM ANNI ALBERS, DESIGNER TÊXTIL PIONEIRA DA BAUHAUS SCHOOL.

MURAL 
STANDARD SIZE 
MEDIDA STANDARD
450 x 280 cm

28
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450 CM / 137.8”

1 2 3 4 5 6 97 8

100%

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02100901
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100901

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0210901 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210901 

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02100904
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100904

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0210904 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210904 

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02100906
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02100906

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0210906 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0210906 

Design available in two different qualities of wallpaper: Non-woven (N) and Vinyl (V). See the last page for technical information.
Desenho disponível em duas qualidades diferentes de papel de parede: Non-woven (N) e Vinílico(V). Consulte a última página para informações técnicas.
Motif disponible dans deux qualités de papier-peint: Intissé (N) et Vinyle (V). Cf. dernière page pour plus d’informations techniques.
Diseño disponible en dos distintas calidades de papel pintado: Non-Woven (N) y Vinilo (V). Consulte la última página para obtener más información técnica.



ALBERS
GEOMETRIC PATTERN INSPIRED BY ANNI ALBERS, BAUHAUS PIONEERING TEXTILE DESIGNER.
PADRÃO GEOMÉTRICO INSPIRADO EM ANNI ALBERS, DESIGNER TÊXTIL PIONEIRA DA BAUHAUS SCHOOL.

ALBERS
Curtains: Dressing, Sofa: Mohairmania,
Cushions: Albers, Mohairmania.



26 AMAZINK
INSPIRED BY THE ARTWORK OF THE PORTUGUESE PAINTER AMADEO DE SOUZA-CARDOSO.
INSPIRADO NA OBRA DO PINTOR PORTUGUÊS AMADEO DE SOUZA-CARDOSO.

MURAL 
STANDARD SIZE 
MEDIDA STANDARD
100 x 280 cm

100%

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02101001
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101001

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0211001 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0211001 

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02101002
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101002

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0211002 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0211002 

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02101003
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101003

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0211003 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0211003 

280 C
M

 / 110”

100 CM / 39”

1 2

Design available in two different qualities of wallpaper: Non-woven (N) and Vinyl (V). See the last page for technical information.
Desenho disponível em duas qualidades diferentes de papel de parede: Non-woven (N) e Vinílico(V). Consulte a última página para informações técnicas.
Motif disponible dans deux qualités de papier-peint: Intissé (N) et Vinyle (V). Cf. dernière page pour plus d’informations techniques.
Diseño disponible en dos distintas calidades de papel pintado: Non-Woven (N) y Vinilo (V). Consulte la última página para obtener más información técnica.



AMAZINK
Armchair: Braille Velvet



28 VOGUE
GORGEOUS AND TRENDY GEOMETRIC DESIGN.
DESENHO GEOMÉTRICO LINDO E MODERNO.

MURAL 
STANDARD SIZE 
MEDIDA STANDARD
100 x 280 cm

100%

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02101101 
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101101 

Ref. N-W Customized Size: WNC0211101 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0211101  

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02101102
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101102

Ref. N-W Customized Size: WNC0211102
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0211102 

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02101104
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101104

Ref. N-W Customized Size: WNC0211104 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0211104 

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02101103
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101103

Ref. N-W Customized Size: WNC0211103 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0211103 

280 C
M

 / 110”

100 CM / 39”

1 2

Design available in two different qualities of wallpaper: Non-woven (N) and Vinyl (V). See the last page for technical information.
Desenho disponível em duas qualidades diferentes de papel de parede: Non-woven (N) e Vinílico(V). Consulte a última página para informações técnicas.
Motif disponible dans deux qualités de papier-peint: Intissé (N) et Vinyle (V). Cf. dernière page pour plus d’informations techniques.
Diseño disponible en dos distintas calidades de papel pintado: Non-Woven (N) y Vinilo (V). Consulte la última página para obtener más información técnica.



VOGUE
Sofa: Essential FR, Cushions: Vogue, Fizz, 
Geometric Drops, Leopard, Pixel.



30 MODERNIST
1930’S GEOMETRIC FORMS WITH A MODERN TWIST AND RICH COMBINATION OF COLOURS.
FORMAS GEOMÉTRICAS DOS ANOS 30 COM UM TOQUE MODERNO E RICA COMBINAÇÃO DE CORES.

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02101201 
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101201 

Ref. N-W Customized Size: WNC0211201 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0211201  

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02101202
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101202

Ref. N-W Customized Size: WNC0211202 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0211202 

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02101205  
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101205  

Ref. N-W Customized Size: WNC0211205   
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0211205   

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02101204
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101204

Ref. N-W Customized Size: WNC0211204 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0211204 

280 C
M

 / 110”

100 CM / 39”

1 2

MURAL 
STANDARD SIZE 
MEDIDA STANDARD
100 x 280 cm

100%

Design available in two different qualities of wallpaper: Non-woven (N) and Vinyl (V). See the last page for technical information.
Desenho disponível em duas qualidades diferentes de papel de parede: Non-woven (N) e Vinílico(V). Consulte a última página para informações técnicas.
Motif disponible dans deux qualités de papier-peint: Intissé (N) et Vinyle (V). Cf. dernière page pour plus d’informations techniques.
Diseño disponible en dos distintas calidades de papel pintado: Non-Woven (N) y Vinilo (V). Consulte la última página para obtener más información técnica.



MODERNIST
Bench: Brema FR Water Repellent, 
Dolly



32 INTERCEPTION
PLAYFUL LABYRINTH DESIGN WITH A DYNAMIC AND UNIQUE MODERN GEOMETRIC LOOK.
DIVERTIDO DESIGN DE LABIRINTO COM UM ASPECTO GEOMÉTRICO MODERNO ÚNICO E DINÂMICO.

MURAL 
STANDARD SIZE 
MEDIDA STANDARD
450 x 280 cm

28
0 

C
M

 /
 1

10
”

100%

450 CM / 137.8”

1 2 3 4 5 6 97 8

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02101301
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101301

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0211301 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0211301 

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02101302
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101302

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0211302 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0211302 

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02101304
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101304

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0211304 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0211304 

Design available in two different qualities of wallpaper: Non-woven (N) and Vinyl (V). See the last page for technical information.
Desenho disponível em duas qualidades diferentes de papel de parede: Non-woven (N) e Vinílico(V). Consulte a última página para informações técnicas.
Motif disponible dans deux qualités de papier-peint: Intissé (N) et Vinyle (V). Cf. dernière page pour plus d’informations techniques.
Diseño disponible en dos distintas calidades de papel pintado: Non-Woven (N) y Vinilo (V). Consulte la última página para obtener más información técnica.



INTERCEPTION
Armchairs sides, Round Sofa and Cushions: Interception Jacquard 
Velvet, Armchairs and Cushions: Friset Bouclé, Sofa: Pulp Astrakan



34 ON WEAVING
GEOMETRIC DESIGN INSPIRED BY BASKETRY AND TRADITIONAL PORTUGUESE TILES.
DESENHO GEOMÉTRICO INSPIRADO NA CESTARIA E AZULEJOS TRADICIONAIS PORTUGUESES.

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02101401
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101401

Ref. N-W Customized Size: WNC0211401 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0211401 

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02101403
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101403

Ref. N-W Customized Size: WNC0211403 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0211403 

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02101406
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101406

Ref. N-W Customized Size: WNC0211406 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0211406 

MURAL 
STANDARD SIZE 
MEDIDA STANDARD
100 x 280 cm

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02101404
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101404

Ref. N-W Customized Size: WNC0211404 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0211404 

280 C
M

 / 110”

100 CM / 39”

1 2

100%

Design available in two different qualities of wallpaper: Non-woven (N) and Vinyl (V). See the last page for technical information.
Desenho disponível em duas qualidades diferentes de papel de parede: Non-woven (N) e Vinílico(V). Consulte a última página para informações técnicas.
Motif disponible dans deux qualités de papier-peint: Intissé (N) et Vinyle (V). Cf. dernière page pour plus d’informations techniques.
Diseño disponible en dos distintas calidades de papel pintado: Non-Woven (N) y Vinilo (V). Consulte la última página para obtener más información técnica.



ON WEAVING
Chair: Mirabillis,  Bedspread: Tricot



36 ROYAL CORD
INSPIRED ON THE ROYAL CAROUSEL, AN ESCAPE FROM EVERYDAY LIFE.
INSPIRADO NO CARROSSEL REAL, UMA FUGA DA VIDA QUOTIDIANA.

MURAL 
STANDARD SIZE 
MEDIDA STANDARD
450 x 280 cm

28
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100%

450 CM / 137.8”

1 2 3 4 5 6 97 8

Design available in two different qualities of wallpaper: Non-woven (N) and Vinyl (V). See the last page for technical information.
Desenho disponível em duas qualidades diferentes de papel de parede: Non-woven (N) e Vinílico(V). Consulte a última página para informações técnicas.
Motif disponible dans deux qualités de papier-peint: Intissé (N) et Vinyle (V). Cf. dernière page pour plus d’informations techniques.
Diseño disponible en dos distintas calidades de papel pintado: Non-Woven (N) y Vinilo (V). Consulte la última página para obtener más información técnica.

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02101702 
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101702 

Ref. N-W Custom. Size: WNC0211702  
Ref. Vinyl Custom. Size: WVC0211702   

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02101703 
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101703

Ref. N-W Custom.Size: WNC0211703 
Ref. Vinyl Custom. Size: WVC0211703 

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02101706  
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101706   

Ref. N-W Custom. Size: WNC0211706    
Ref. Vinyl Custom. Size: WVC0211706    

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02101704 
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101704

Ref. N-W Custom. Size: WNC0211704 
Ref. Vinyl Custom. Size: WVC0211704 

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02101701 
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101701 

Ref. N-W Custom. Size: WNC0211701 
Ref. Vinyl Custom. Size: WVC0211701  

Ref. N-W Standard Size: WN02101705  
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101705  

Ref. N-W Custom. Size: WNC0211705   
Ref. Vinyl Custom. Size: WVC0211705   



ROYAL CORD 
Bench: Friset Bouclé, Albers.



38 LIFE
INSPIRED BY THE REFUGES CREATED BY NATURE’S PROTECTED LANDSCAPES.
INSPIRADO NOS REFÚGIOS CRIADOS PELAS PAISAGENS PROTEGIDAS DA NATUREZA.

100%

Design available in two different qualities of wallpaper: Non-woven (N) and Vinyl (V). See the last page for technical information.
Desenho disponível em duas qualidades diferentes de papel de parede: Non-woven (N) e Vinílico(V). Consulte a última página para informações técnicas.
Motif disponible dans deux qualités de papier-peint: Intissé (N) et Vinyle (V). Cf. dernière page pour plus d’informations techniques.
Diseño disponible en dos distintas calidades de papel pintado: Non-Woven (N) y Vinilo (V). Consulte la última página para obtener más información técnica.

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02101601
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101601

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0211601 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0211601 

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02101602
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101602

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0211602 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0211602 

MURAL 
STANDARD SIZE 
MEDIDA STANDARD
100 x 280 cm

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02101603
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101603

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0211603 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0211603 

280 C
M

 / 110”

100 CM / 39”

1 2



LIFE

Sofa: Pulp Astrakan, Cushions: Mohairmania, Pulp Astrakan, Anni Jacquard Velvet.



40 INHAUS
FOLLOWING THE BAUHAUS LEGACY INHAUS REPRESENTS THE URBAN GEOMETRY ARCHITECTURE.
SEGUINDO O LEGADO DA BAUHAUS, INHAUS REPRESENTA A ARQUITETURA DE GEOMETRIA URBANA .

MURAL 
STANDARD SIZE 
MEDIDA STANDARD
450 x 280 cm

28
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100%

450 CM / 137.8”

1 2 3 4 5 6 97 8

Design available in two different qualities of wallpaper: Non-woven (N) and Vinyl (V). See the last page for technical information.
Desenho disponível em duas qualidades diferentes de papel de parede: Non-woven (N) e Vinílico(V). Consulte a última página para informações técnicas.
Motif disponible dans deux qualités de papier-peint: Intissé (N) et Vinyle (V). Cf. dernière page pour plus d’informations techniques.
Diseño disponible en dos distintas calidades de papel pintado: Non-Woven (N) y Vinilo (V). Consulte la última página para obtener más información técnica.

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02101501        
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101501        

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0211501      
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0211501       

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02101502      
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101502      

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0211502 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0211502       

Ref. Non-Woven Standard Size: WN02101503 
Ref. Vinyl Standard Size: WV02101503 

Ref. Non-Woven Customized Size: WNC0211503 
Ref. Vinyl Customized Size: WVC0211503 



INHAUS
Armchairs: Mohairmania, Cushions: Botanical 
Dream, Curtains: Touché.
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*Information sur le niveau d’émission de substances volatiles dans l’air intérieur, présentant un risque de toxicité par
inhalation, sur une échelle de classe allant de A+ (très faibles émissions) à C (fortes émissions).

*Information sur le niveau d’émission de substances volatiles dans l’air intérieur, présentant un risque de toxicité par
inhalation, sur une échelle de classe allant de A+ (très faibles émissions) à C (fortes émissions).

WALLDECO 1
Design available in two different qualities: Non-Woven (N) and Vinyl (V). 

Design disponível em duas qualidades diferentes de papel de parede: Non-Woven (N) e Vinílico(V).
Motif disponible dans deux qualités de papier-peint: Intissé (N) et Vinyle (V).

Diseño disponible en dos distintas calidades de papel pintado: Non-Woven (N) y Vinilo (V). 
See hanging instructions inside the wallpaper roll. As instruções de colocação encontram-se dentro do rolo de papel de parede. 

N
NON-WOVEN
TECIDO
NÃO TECIDO

V
VINYL
VINÍLICO

      COMPOSITION: CELLULOSE MADE TO MEASURE - FEITO À MEDIDA

      BASE: Non-Woven 

      COMPOSIÇÃO: CELULOSA

      BASE: Non-Woven

50/100 cm

LIGHT RESISTANT
RESISTENTE À LUZ

6.33 OZ/YD2 WEIGHT
150 gr/m2 GRAMAGEM

CELLULOSE GLUE
COLA CELULÓSICA

0.014” THICKNESS
0,35 mm ESPESSURA

NO OVERLAPPING
NÃO SOBREPOR

EASY TO REMOVE
FÁCIL DE RETIRAR

All ALDECO designs that are not in this book can be produced in Panel. 
Todos os desenhos ALDECO que não estão neste livro podem ser produzidos em Painel. 

Veuillez noter qu’en dehors de cette collection, tous les autres motifs Aldeco peuvent être produits sur panoramiques.
Todos los dibujos de ALDECO que no están en este libro se pueden producir en Mural.

FINISH: MATT

TEXTURE: SMOOTH 

ACABAMENTO: MATE

TEXTURA: LISO

MADE TO MEASURE
FEITO POR MEDIDA

      COMPOSITION: CELLULOSE + PVC MADE TO MEASURE - FEITO À MEDIDA

      BASE: Non-Woven

      COMPOSIÇÃO: CELULOSA + PVC

      BASE: Non-Woven

50/100 cm

LIGHT RESISTANT
RESISTENTE À LUZ

CELLULOSE GLUE
COLA CELULÓSICA

NO OVERLAPPING
NÃO SOBREPOR

EASY TO REMOVE
FÁCIL DE RETIRAR

FINISH: HALF-MATT

TEXTURE: IRREGULAR CANVAS

ACABAMENTO: SEMI-MATE

TEXTURA: TELA IRREGULAR

MADE TO MEASURE
FEITO POR MEDIDA

ROLL WIDTH
LARGURA DO ROLO
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•

FIRE RESISTANT
RESISTENTE AO FOGO

BS1-DO
ASTM E84 CLASS A

FIRE RESISTANT
RESISTENTE AO FOGO

BS2-DO
ASTM E84 CLASS A

PASTE THE WALL
COLA NA PAREDE

PASTE THE WALL
COLA NA PAREDE

ROLL WIDTH
LARGURA DO ROLO

EXTRA WASHABLE
EXTRA LAVÁVEL

WASHABLE
LAVÁVEL

16 OZ/YD2 WEIGHT
380 gr/m2 GRAMAGEM

0.02” THICKNESS
0,5 mm ESPESSURA
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